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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRF512
Montreal Marl Fleece Men’s
	


	Made for comfort
A polycotton hood lining sits smooth against the skin and the drawcord adjuster allows you to lock warmth and keep wind at bay.

Detailing 
Kangaroo-style pockets provide comfort for when resting between workouts.
Single Size 
S – XXL 
Quantity per carton
12
Colours
1. Rock Grey   68M
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	Country of Origin- 
Commodity Code- 
COLOUR

PANTONE

1. 
2. 



	CM
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	

	CHEST 
	106
	114
	122
	130
	140
	

	CBL 
	68.5
	71
	73.5
	73.5
	76
	

	SLEEVE  CROWN TO CUFF
	65
	66
	67
	68
	69
	


